R E L I A B L E  DATA 	 F I R S T  T I M E  	 E V E RY  T I M E
FEATURES
•	High Current
- 300 mA Sink
•	High Density
- 64 Channels / Card
•	Isolation

Isolation 1000 V
Connector Type ERNI 160-Pin
Ordering Information
Model Configuration
EMX-7510 64-CH DIO, Source/Sink, 60 V max Static I/O
EMX-7511 64-CH, DIO TTL, Static I/O
EMX-7512 64-CH, DIO LV TTL, Static I/O
EMX-7513 32DI/32DO, Source/Sink, 60 V max,
Isolated Static I/O
EMX-7514 64 DO, Source/Sink, 60 V max,
Isolated Static I/O
EMX-7515 64 DI, 60 V max, Isolated Static I/O
70-0409-160 Strain relief bracket kit (without connector)
52-0109-000 Crimp Pin (includes 100 crimp pins)
27-0088-160 Mating connector (one per board)
46-0010-000 Crimp tool (DIN)
46-0011-000 Extraction tool (DIN)
70-0363-505 160-Pin, unterminated cable assembly, 3ft
70-0367-005 EMX-TB160SE terminal block,
single-ended module
1 User voltage can be applied through the DIO Connection.
AMETEK VTI Instruments
2031 Main St.